FVAM D 2 X Scotchlok® C
(mm) 0.4 0.6 0.8 (mm) (mm)
(mm) (mm) (mm)

1/6 43 30 20 10 8 110

2/6 68 100 50 30 15 175

3/6 93 150 100 70 25 215

4/6 120 200 200 150 28 295

5/6 120 400 300 200 28 295

6/6 137 600 500 300 34 320
Branch of 3 Deutschiand GmbH =2 T 19.02.2003

ALL STATEMENTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION AND
RECOMMENDATIONS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE BASED ON TESTS WE
BELIEVE TO BE RELIABLE HOWEVER, SINCE THE CONDITION OF USE
AND THE APPLICATION ARE BEYOND OUR CONTROL THE
PURCHASER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF THE
SPLICES AND TERMINATIONS MADE IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE
OF DATA OR SUGGESTIONS HEREIN.
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IM Heat Shrinkable
Inline and Branch

Splice
FVAM 1/6 - 6/6

IM ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
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FVAM L (mm)
1/6 130
2/6 160
3/6 190
4/6 190
5/6 280
6/6 330
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FVAM | D(mm) | @ (mm)
1/6 43 135
216 68 214
3/6 93 292
416 120 377
5/6 120 377
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